
Avoimet M/N, M/N17 pm-kilpailut (2. pvä) 

Varsinais-Suomen Yleisurheilu 

20.07.2021 Raisio 

 

M 200m 

1)   Tuomas Lehtonen                  LiedPa                    22,49              

2)   Joni Vainio-Kaila                LaitJy                    23,01              

3)   Christian Vänttinen              NaantLöy                  23,33              

4)   Juho Haapala                     TuUL                      23,35              

5)   Teemu Holttinen                  SomE                      23,68              

6)   Ilmari Vuorela                   LaitJy                    24,03              

7)   Arttu Tauriainen                 PernU                     24,03              

8)   Markus Hurri                     LiedPa                    24,12              

9)   Peetu Toivonen                   TuUL                      24,43              

10)  Konsta Gröndahl                  PaimU                     24,75              

11)  Petri Tauriainen                 PernU                     25,23              

12)  Petteri Uusitalo                 TuUL                      25,34              

13)  Samuli Alppiranta                TurWei                    25,42              

14)  Eetu Kuisma                      TurKU                     26,66              

15)  Antti Hovi                       TurKU                     27,17              

 

Alkuerät erä 1, Tuuli: -2,1 

1)   Petteri Uusitalo                 TuUL                      25,34              

2)   Samuli Alppiranta                TurWei                    25,42              

3)   Eetu Kuisma                      TurKU                     26,66              

4)   Antti Hovi                       TurKU                     27,17              

 

Alkuerät erä 2, Tuuli: -4,0 

1)   Teemu Holttinen                  SomE                      23,68              

2)   Arttu Tauriainen                 PernU                     24,03              

3)   Peetu Toivonen                   TuUL                      24,43              

4)   Konsta Gröndahl                  PaimU                     24,75              

5)   Petri Tauriainen                 PernU                     25,23              

 

Alkuerät erä 3, Tuuli: -4,9 

1)   Tuomas Lehtonen                  LiedPa                    22,49              

2)   Joni Vainio-Kaila                LaitJy                    23,01              

3)   Christian Vänttinen              NaantLöy                  23,33              

4)   Juho Haapala                     TuUL                      23,35              

5)   Ilmari Vuorela                   LaitJy                    24,03              

6)   Markus Hurri                     LiedPa                    24,12              

 

 

N 200m 

1)   Emmi Valtonen                    TuUL                      25,97              

2)   Säde Honkala                     TuUL                      26,07              

3)   Edit Nurminen                    TuUL                      26,58              

4)   Noora Nupponen                   TurWei                    27,09              



5)   Enni Henttonen                   TuUL                      27,15              

6)   Olivia Heino                     TuUL                      27,93              

7)   Sofia Piispa                     SalVil                    29,00              

8)   Ada-Sofia Söderlund              LiedPa                    29,48              

 

Alkuerät erä 1, Tuuli: -1,5 

1)   Noora Nupponen                   TurWei                    27,09              

2)   Sofia Piispa                     SalVil                    29,00              

3)   Ada-Sofia Söderlund              LiedPa                    29,48              

 

Alkuerät erä 2, Tuuli: -4,8 

1)   Emmi Valtonen                    TuUL                      25,97              

2)   Säde Honkala                     TuUL                      26,07              

3)   Edit Nurminen                    TuUL                      26,58              

4)   Enni Henttonen                   TuUL                      27,15              

5)   Olivia Heino                     TuUL                      27,93              

 

 

M 800m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Antton Launto                    SauvU                     1.59,58            

2)   Wiljami Itämeri                  TuUL                      2.00,43            

3)   Eetu Lindholm                    TuUL                      2.03,23            

4)   Miki Niemensivu                  RaumU                     2.03,35            

5)   Pyry Suojanen                    TuUL                      2.09,47            

6)   Krister Laine                    TuUL                      2.20,05            

 

 

N 800m 

1)   Marika Aarnio                    TurWei                    2.16,30            

2)   Minea Lindén                     LoimLei                   2.17,41            

3)   Ilona Pulkkinen                  TurWei                    2.17,58            

4)   Anni Räty                        TuUL                      2.19,38            

5)   Lotta Penttinen                  EspTa                     2.25,66            

6)   Jenni Lautiala                   SalVil                    2.26,43            

7)   Heljä-Viivi Unkila               TuUL                      2.27,07            

8)   Muska Sanden                     SalVil                    2.27,80            

9)   Alisa Pennanen                   ForssSa                   2.30,50            

10)  Nelli Hiippavuori                TuUL                      2.31,17            

11)  Ronja Haavisto                   NokU                      2.33,63            

12)  Ada Rautiainen                   TuUL                      2.34,16            

13)  Sofia Piispa                     SalVil                    2.36,54            

     Anna Hyvärinen                   TuUL                      DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Jenni Lautiala                   SalVil                    2.26,43            

2)   Heljä-Viivi Unkila               TuUL                      2.27,07            

3)   Muska Sanden                     SalVil                    2.27,80            



4)   Alisa Pennanen                   ForssSa                   2.30,50            

5)   Nelli Hiippavuori                TuUL                      2.31,17            

6)   Ada Rautiainen                   TuUL                      2.34,16            

7)   Sofia Piispa                     SalVil                    2.36,54            

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Marika Aarnio                    TurWei                    2.16,30            

2)   Minea Lindén                     LoimLei                   2.17,41            

3)   Ilona Pulkkinen                  TurWei                    2.17,58            

4)   Anni Räty                        TuUL                      2.19,38            

5)   Lotta Penttinen                  EspTa                     2.25,66            

6)   Ronja Haavisto                   NokU                      2.33,63            

     Anna Hyvärinen                   TuUL                      DNS                

 

 

M 3000m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Johannes Brunila                 TuUL                      8.52,69            

2)   Oskari Kangasniemi               IkaalU                    8.55,73            

3)   Jukka Kero                       TuUL                      8.58,70            

4)   Matti Rauma                      TuUL                      9.01,57            

5)   Juho-Kusti Sivosavi              TurWei                    9.02,36            

6)   Tuukka Mäkinen                   LauttLu                   9.26,11            

7)   Kalle Linnasaari                 TuUL                      9.42,55            

8)   Christian Höglund                TuUL                      10.25,29           

 

 

N 3000m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Sini Tirri                       LempKiYU                  10.21,71           

2)   Venla Ranta                      LempKiYU                  10.29,92           

3)   Roosa Hämäläinen                 KälvTa                    10.29,94           

4)   Amanda Virtanen                  TuUL                      10.38,47           

5)   Elsa Ankelo                      TuUL                      11.16,36           

6)   Ellinoora Tuominen               RaumU                     11.25,97           

     Anna Hyvärinen                   TuUL                      DNF                

 

 

M 400m aidat 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Tuomas Lehtonen                  LiedPa                    52,46              

2)   Samuli Raikunen                  LiedPa                    55,72              

3)   Markus Hurri                     LiedPa                    55,79              

 

 

N 400m aidat 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Iida Verainen                    NousSu                    1.04,51            



2)   Ilana Onnela                     NaantLöy                  1.11,42            

 

 

M Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Niilo Waher                      TuUL                      169                

     163    166    169    172     

     o      -      xxo    xxx     

 

 

N Seiväs 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Julia Vuolli                     KoskKai                   330                

     330    340     

     o      xxx     

 

2)   Saara Mattila                    KoskKai                   310                

     280    290    300    310    320     

     xo     o      xo     o      xxx     

 

 

 

N Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Eeva Paavilainen                 TurWei                    5,65 +1,9           

     5,53   x      5,65   5,52   5,43   x       

     +2,9          +1,9   +1,6   +2,4           

 

2)   Siri Savolainen                  NaantLöy                  5,47 +3,8  5,26 +1,2 

     5,47   5,26   5,42   x      5,36   5,45    

     +3,8   +1,2   +2,2          +3,1   +2,5    

 

3)   Emmi Valtonen                    TuUL                      5,21 +3,8  5,18 +2,0 

     x      5,21   5,18   x      -      5,14    

            +3,8   +2,0                 +3,1    

 

4)   Yvonn Lindholm                   TuUL                      4,89 +2,8  4,74 +1,0 

     x      x      4,89   4,74   -      -       

                   +2,8   +1,0                  

 

5)   Kaisa Äijälä                     NousSu                    4,86 +1,2           

     x      4,86   x      4,76   2,92   -       

            +1,2          +3,2   +3,8           

 

6)   Elviira Niemelä                  TuUL                      4,85 +3,5           

     4,72   4,66   x      4,74   4,85   4,62    

     +2,8   +3,0          +3,2   +3,5   +2,2    

 



7)   Saga Malmio                      PargIF                    4,70 +2,0           

     x      x      x      4,70   4,44   4,68    

                          +2,0   +2,6   +5,1    

 

 

M Kolmiloikka 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Jesse Fagerström                 KaarUra                   11,71 +2,2  10,94 +1,5 

     10,94  11,52  11,71  11,29  11,51  11,69   

     +1,5   +5,2   +2,2   +3,6   +2,7   +2,6    

 

 

M Kuula 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Arttu Korkeasalo                 LielKi                    18,88              

     18,07  18,67  x      18,88  x      18,52   

 

2)   Nico Oksanen                     TuUL                      16,99              

     x      x      x      x      16,99  16,92   

 

3)   Aaro Leinonen                    RymSoi                    15,02              

     14,75  x      15,02  x      14,69  x       

 

4)   Miika Lahtonen                   MynämI                    14,89              

     x      x      14,46  14,77  14,52  14,89   

 

5)   Tomi Kultala                     TSU                       12,35              

     11,29  x      12,19  x      x      12,35   

 

 

 

N Kuula 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Emmi Valtonen                    TuUL                      10,70              

     10,14  10,62  10,70  10,44  10,60  10,65   

 

2)   Kaisa Äijälä                     NousSu                    10,17              

     9,40   9,58   9,98   9,13   9,30   10,17   

 

3)   Elina Verainen                   NousSu                    9,79               

     9,26   9,28   9,70   9,68   9,79   9,76    

 

     Yvonn Lindholm                   TuUL                      NM                 

     -      -      -      -      -      -       

 

 

M Kiekko 

Loppukilpailu 



1)   Aaro Leinonen                    RymSoi                    48,03              

     x      46,83  x      x      48,03  x       

 

2)   Miika Lahtonen                   MynämI                    46,79              

     42,58  45,85  45,27  46,04  x      46,79   

 

3)   Pyry Nikkanen                    NaantLöy                  37,44              

     35,06  x      x      x      37,44  34,05   

 

4)   Sampo Soini                      TuUL                      33,93              

     x      33,93  x      x      33,15  32,18   

 

 

N Kiekko 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Pauliina Aalto                   RaisKu                    50,25              

     47,84  49,09  50,25  49,10  x      47,96   

 

2)   Elina Mattila                    TuUL                      47,26              

     44,90  47,26  x      45,18  42,67  43,19   

 

3)   Enni Aula                        PohjKoi                   45,36              

     44,26  45,18  45,36  37,17  43,48  x       

 

4)   Petra Ojanen                     TuUL                      32,73              

     30,83  32,63  30,50  31,97  32,73  31,54   

 

     Roosa Naula                      TuUL                      NM                 

     x      x      x      x      x      x       

 

 

M17 200m 

1)   Stephen Kurki                    NaantLöy                  24,06              

2)   Jimi Aho                         SalVil                    24,52              

3)   Akseli Hyytiä                    LaitJy                    24,65              

4)   Väinö Vähä-Kouvola               VehmKi                    25,50              

5)   Myllynen Niko                    TurWei                    25,64              

6)   Jaakko Kuoppa                    MaskKa                    25,77              

7)   Aku Nyyssönen                    TurWei                    25,82              

8)   Olli Päkkilä                     TurWei                    27,34              

9)   Topias Koivunen                  TuUL                      27,47              

10)  Oluwashina Onilude               RaisKu                    28,02              

 

Alkuerät erä 1, Tuuli: -3,6 

1)   Jaakko Kuoppa                    MaskKa                    25,77              

2)   Aku Nyyssönen                    TurWei                    25,82              

3)   Olli Päkkilä                     TurWei                    27,34              

4)   Topias Koivunen                  TuUL                      27,47              



5)   Oluwashina Onilude               RaisKu                    28,02              

 

Alkuerät erä 2, Tuuli: -3,7 

1)   Stephen Kurki                    NaantLöy                  24,06              

2)   Jimi Aho                         SalVil                    24,52              

3)   Akseli Hyytiä                    LaitJy                    24,65              

4)   Väinö Vähä-Kouvola               VehmKi                    25,50              

5)   Myllynen Niko                    TurWei                    25,64              

 

 

N17 200m 

1)   Silja Koukonen                   MietMP                    26,51              

2)   Carolina Grönroos                LaitJy                    28,16              

3)   Elli Vainio                      NaantLöy                  28,36              

4)   Inka Ekbom                       SalVil                    28,50              

5)   Meeri Haapio                     TuUL                      29,06              

5)   Helmi Heinonen                   LiedPa                    29,06              

7)   Ronja Huppunen                   MaarMa                    29,75              

8)   Krista Puisto                    PaimU                     30,14              

9)   Fatou Faal                       TurWei                    30,16              

10)  Julia Laapio                     TuUL                      30,33              

11)  Aava Koskinen                    TuUL                      30,39              

12)  Neea Knaapi                      TuUL                      30,47              

13)  Maisu Suomi                      TuUL                      30,51              

14)  Angielou Koskinen                TurWei                    31,61              

15)  Minea Laisto                     TurWei                    33,02              

 

Alkuerät erä 1, Tuuli: -3,3 

1)   Meeri Haapio                     TuUL                      29,06              

2)   Fatou Faal                       TurWei                    30,16              

3)   Julia Laapio                     TuUL                      30,33              

4)   Angielou Koskinen                TurWei                    31,61              

5)   Minea Laisto                     TurWei                    33,02              

 

Alkuerät erä 2, Tuuli: -4,4 

1)   Helmi Heinonen                   LiedPa                    29,06              

2)   Ronja Huppunen                   MaarMa                    29,75              

3)   Krista Puisto                    PaimU                     30,14              

4)   Neea Knaapi                      TuUL                      30,47              

5)   Maisu Suomi                      TuUL                      30,51              

 

Alkuerät erä 3, Tuuli: -4,6 

1)   Silja Koukonen                   MietMP                    26,51              

2)   Carolina Grönroos                LaitJy                    28,16              

3)   Elli Vainio                      NaantLöy                  28,36              

4)   Inka Ekbom                       SalVil                    28,50              

5)   Aava Koskinen                    TuUL                      30,39              

 



 

M17 800m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Hannu Sjöblom                    LoimLei                   2.07,99            

2)   Riku Uusitalo                    TuUL                      2.08,05            

3)   Pyry Laine                       TuUL                      2.08,39            

4)   Ami Hyvönen                      UudKK                     2.24,97            

5)   Jere Santaluoto                  TuUL                      2.28,89            

 

 

N17 800m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Tinja Pirttikoski                TuUL                      2.22,89            

2)   Jenni Jaatinen                   KalajJu                   2.23,14            

3)   Linnea Kero                      TuUL                      2.24,24            

4)   Annika Koistinen                 TuUL                      2.24,82            

5)   Heta Mäkinen                     TuUL                      2.40,22            

     Elsa Karjalainen                 TuUL                      DNF                

 

 

M17 3000m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Sisu Moilanen                    TuUL                      9.02,48            

2)   Elmeri Kero                      TuUL                      10.06,08           

3)   Samuel Marku                     VahdTui                   11.41,13           

 

 

N17 3000m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Alisa Emaldynova                 SalVil                    10.48,58           

 

 

M17 400m aidat 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Aarne Autio                      TuUL                      1.00,92            

2)   Vilho Ahtinen                    TuUL                      1.04,35            

 

 

N17 400m aidat 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Lotta Metsärinta                 LaitJy                    1.07,04            

2)   Inka Rekonen                     TurTo                     1.07,82            

3)   Ida Mäki                         LoimLei                   1.13,89            

4)   Kiia Ihanmäki                    LaitJy                    1.17,44            

 

 

M17 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 



1)   Wiljam Söderholm                 NaantLöy                  166                

     160    163    166    169     

     o      -      xxo    xxx     

 

2)   Väinö Vähä-Kouvola               VehmKi                    163                

     154    160    163    166     

     o      o      o      xxx     

 

3)   Myllynen Niko                    TurWei                    163                

     124    130    136    142    148    154    160    163    166     

     o      o      o      o      o      o      o      xo     xxx     

 

4)   Oluwashina Onilude               RaisKu                    160                

     136    142    148    154    160    163     

     o      o      o      xxo    o      xxx     

 

 

 

N17 Seiväs 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Aino Hongisto                    TuUL                      300                

     280    290    300    310     

     o      o      o      xxx     

 

2)   Venla Lehtinen                   TuUL                      280                

     280    290     

     o      xxx     

 

3)   Essi Hokkanen                    TurWei                    270                

     255    270    280     

     xxo    xxo    xxx     

 

     Lotta Sariola                    SomE                      NH                 

     255     

     xxx     

 

 

 

N17 Pituus 

Karsinta 

1)   Verna Vuorela                    LaitJy                    5,43 +2,0           

     5,38   5,05   5,43   x      5,23   5,41    

     +3,6   +3,3   +2,0          +3,1   +3,8    

 

2)   Vilma Harilainen                 TurWei                    5,37 +4,3  5,14 +1,8 

     x      5,37   4,92   5,05   5,28   5,14    

            +4,3   +3,4   +1,8   +3,7   +1,8    

 



3)   Lotta Metsärinta                 LaitJy                    5,18 +1,9           

     4,97   5,04   4,89   5,18   5,16   5,00    

     +2,3   +2,7   +2,8   +1,9   +4,7   +3,6    

 

4)   Ella-Sofia Hyövelä               LiedPa                    5,01 +2,3  4,80 +1,6 

     x      5,01   4,80   4,45   4,80   x       

            +2,3   +1,6   +1,9   +1,9           

 

5)   Jenina Luotonen                  LaitJy                    4,81 +3,3  4,70 +0,4 

     4,70   x      3,87   4,81   4,62   3,21    

     +0,4          +1,8   +3,3   +3,2   +3,0    

 

6)   Juliana Hartikainen              TuUL                      4,78 +1,6           

     x      4,64   4,78   4,68   3,50   4,56    

            +2,3   +1,6   +2,2   +2,9   +2,4    

 

7)   Aava Koskinen                    TuUL                      4,74 +2,8  4,59 +1,7 

     4,65   4,68   4,74   4,46   -      4,59    

     +2,2   +2,5   +2,8   +1,5          +1,7    

 

8)   Aino Koivisto                    TuUL                      4,73 +3,5  4,68 +1,5 

     4,72   x      4,73   4,68   x      4,67    

     +4,6          +3,5   +1,5          +2,1    

 

9)   Sanna Ajo                        PaimU                     4,69               

     4,57   4,69   x       

                           

 

10)  Ronja Huppunen                   MaarMa                    4,64 +1,8           

     4,64   x      x       

     +1,8                  

 

11)  Kiia Ihanmäki                    LaitJy                    4,61 +3,3  4,48 +2,0 

     1,23   4,61   4,48    

     +0,5   +3,3   +2,0    

 

12)  Elli Ajosenpää                   MaskKa                    4,57 +5,2  4,55 +1,5 

     4,57   4,55   x       

     +5,2   +1,5           

 

13)  Ida Leppänen                     TuUL                      4,56 +1,2           

     4,46   4,56   4,55    

     +2,6   +1,2   +4,3    

 

14)  Aamu Airisto                     LaitJy                    4,55 +3,7           

     4,55   4,44   4,55    

     +2,4   +2,5   +3,7    

 



15)  Meeri Haapio                     TuUL                      4,54 +1,9           

     x      4,44   4,54    

            +2,5   +1,9    

 

16)  Venla Hämäläinen                 LiedPa                    4,44 +2,9  4,15 +2,0 

     4,15   4,44   4,41    

     +2,0   +2,9   +2,1    

 

17)  Ida Mäki                         LoimLei                   4,41 +1,9           

     4,41   4,41   4,39    

     +2,2   +1,9   +1,8    

 

     Pinja Rintamaa                   LiedPa                    NM                 

     x      x      x       

                           

 

     Vilma Harilainen                 TurWei                                       

 

 

M17 Kolmiloikka 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Akseli Hyytiä                    LaitJy                    12,15 +2,0           

     11,84  11,97  x      11,87  12,15  x       

     +2,1   +4,7          +3,2   +2,0           

 

2)   Kasper Kouvonen                  TuUL                      11,98 +3,2  11,87 +0,7 

     11,87  11,50  11,98  11,45  11,45  x       

     +0,7   +2,1   +3,2   +2,4   +1,1           

 

3)   Luca Jämsen                      SalVil                    11,13 +2,9  10,90 +1,6 

     11,01  10,72  11,12  x      10,90  11,13   

     +2,7   +3,6   +4,3          +1,6   +2,9    

 

 

 

M17 Kuula 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Juho Suominen                    PiikkKe                   14,59              

     14,25  14,59  14,47  13,94  14,01  -       

 

2)   Aapo Kalajoki                    TuUL                      12,93              

     12,42  x      x      12,62  12,93  x       

 

3)   Otto Hiivola                     KalVa                     12,77              

     x      x      12,77  x      x      12,68   

 

 

 



N17 Kuula 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Anette Saalismaa                 PudasjU                   15,10              

     14,87  14,97  15,10  14,85  14,98  x       

 

2)   Mea Toivonen                     UudKK                     11,86              

     11,14  11,86  11,45  11,26  11,43  x       

 

3)   Henni Liimatta                   MaskKa                    11,75              

     10,55  11,42  11,21  11,61  11,60  11,75   

 

4)   Rania Toivonen                   UudKK                     10,37              

     10,37  9,83   x      x      x      10,14   

 

5)   Marianelle Koskinen              TurWei                    10,27              

     9,62   9,46   x      9,88   10,27  9,53    

 

6)   Mea Virta                        TurWei                    8,90               

     8,04   8,23   8,63   8,27   8,69   8,90    

 

7)   Ida Mäki                         LoimLei                   8,80               

     8,80   x      8,56   7,82   8,76   8,67    

 

8)   Ronja Huppunen                   MaarMa                    8,73               

     8,73   8,68   x      8,10   8,32   8,47    

 

     Iida Pohjalainen                 UudKK                     NM                 

     x      x      x       

 

 

 

M17 Kiekko 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Mico Lampinen                    SomE                      51,82              

     x      x      51,82  45,27  x      x       

 

2)   Aapo Kalajoki                    TuUL                      51,76              

     49,13  x      51,76  46,02  47,50  47,86   

 

3)   Juho Suominen                    PiikkKe                   51,66              

     x      50,48  50,19  49,88  51,66  x       

 

4)   Otto Hiivola                     KalVa                     46,37              

     44,20  41,92  42,62  x      46,37  43,46   

 

 

 

N17 Kiekko 



Loppukilpailu 

1)   Pinja Naula                      TuUL                      39,78              

     x      39,02  39,78  39,06  38,07  37,32   

 

2)   Sanni Krapi                      LoimJa                    38,32              

     x      37,50  36,12  37,18  38,32  36,22   

 

3)   Mea Toivonen                     UudKK                     38,00              

     x      38,00  35,76  34,49  35,55  34,50   

 

4)   Iida Pohjalainen                 UudKK                     35,74              

     35,48  32,26  35,74  x      x      x       

 

5)   Rania Toivonen                   UudKK                     33,64              

     33,64  x      x      x      x      28,82   

 

6)   Marianelle Koskinen              TurWei                    25,50              

     25,50  x      24,18  22,48  25,38  x       

 

 


